Informe generado el 9 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:25

13 de Octubre de 2017

Inspeccion veterinaria

Ordenes de Salida

Jueces: Pista/Arena: PICADERO



0s

5

6

7

Hora

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:36

10:37

10:39

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BANDOLERO
AMI I
TORERO DEL
PONTON / LA
GARACHICA /
2013/
CASTANA / PRE

C
CASTELNOVO
MACHIN /
ESMERALDA
CXXI/2011/
NEGRA / PRE

CALENTITO
NADALES
GRANDIOSO DE
NADALES /
QUEMA
NADALES X
TENAZ / 2013/
TORDA / PRE

ERGUIDO MB

DOCIL VI /
CERNEJA /2011
/ CASTANA /
PRE

FASTUOSO
Xl
PICARO G.C./
FASTUOSA VI /
2013 / TORDA
/ PRE

FINGIDO IX

PICARO G.C. /

FINGIDA IV /

2013/ TORDA
/ PRE

GRADO MB
CANTARERO VI
/ REGOLA /
2013/
CASTANA / PRE

L.A.C.

151455

109931

125842

118835

AN24681

AN24678

122869

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VELASCO
CANO, Maria
PONTONDOMA
HORSES / AMIGO

SANCHEZ

CANADA
FERNANDEZ,
Luis Javier
Y.CASTELNOVO /
Y.CASTELNOVO

VAZQUEZ
PEREZ, Antonio
Alejandro
Y.NADALES /
Y.NADALES

VAZQUEZ
QUINTERO,
Antonio José
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ /
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ

BONMATI
BOHORQUEZ,
Fco. Javier
Y.DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

PEREZ VALLE,
Manuel
Y. DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" /Y. DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

VAZQUEZ
QUINTERO,
Antonio José
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ /
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ

L.D.N.

611

95241

264773

212744

154981

59039

212744

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Hora

10:40

10:42

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:48

10:49

10:51

10:52

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

HERCULES
MR
MARINERO
HBM /
TESORERA XIV
/2013 / TORDA
/ PRE

JAGUAR CAL
FELINO DE
YMAS 11 /
IDILICA SG /
2013/
CASTANA / PRE

MAXIMO BCN

UTRERANO VII
/ ADELFA DE
ALZINA /2013
/ CASTANA /
PRE

MIMBRERO
AS
ARQUERO AS /
MIMBRERA-AS /
2011 /NEGRA/
PRE

MOLINERO
FS
CENTELLO V/
BOLERA LXVI /
2013 / TORDA
/ PRE

NAYADO AS
ARQUERO AS /
NAYADE AS /
2011/
CASTANA / PRE

OFICIAL DE
SUSAETA
CUBANON /

FARMA X
OFICIAL XXIX /
2011/
CASTANA / PRE

ONOGRO
NADALES 11l

CORREPOCO
DE NADALES /
ONAGRA /2013
/ TORDA / PRE

POETA DE
SUSAETA
CACIQUE IX /
EDITORA XIV X
OFICIAL XXIX /
2012 / NEGRA /
PRE

L.A.C.

124231

121808

123900

123847

123570

123848

112646

125843

115798

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
MUNOZ, Juan
Francisco
Y.NEMONA / JUAN
MORENO RUBIO

VALLS MUNOZ,

Francisco Javier

ESG PRE / Y.CASA
ALARCON S.L.

ELIAS LARA,
Agusti
Y.BARCELONA
HORSES /
Y.BARCELONA
HORSES

VELASCO
CANO, Maria
Y.LAS
FUENTECILLAS SL
/ ANTONIO SAN
ROMAN MORAN

ABOLLO
FONTELA, Alba

Y. ARROYOMONTE /

Y.ARROYOMONTE

RUIZ OLMOS,
Miguel
Y.LAS
FUENTECILLAS S.
L./ ANTONIO SAN
ROMAN MORAN

GARCIA AYALA,
Guillermo
Y.SUSAETA /

Y.SUSAETA

NADALES RUIZ,
Gema
Y.NADALES /
Y.NADALES

GARCIA AYALA,
Guillermo
Y. SUSAETA /Y.
SUSAETA

L.D.N.

273935

58745

14543

611

37435

3820

16407

19202

16407

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Hora

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:58

11:00

11:01

11:03

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

QU DE
SUSAETA
LEVANTE QUIN
/ FARMA X
OFICIAL XXIX /
2013/ TORDA
/ PRE

QUERUBIN
DE PALOJO
ELEBORO /
KIARA VI X
LOBO-AZORES
/2012 / TORDA
/ PRE

QUITE
NADALES II
CORREPOCO
DE NADALES /

QUITE

NADALES X
INVICTO DE
NADALES /
2012 / TORDA
/ PRE

REVOLTOSO
LXXXIX
VIOLETO Il /
REVOLTOSA
XXX X
AIROSO X /
2013/ TORDA
/ PRE

REVOLTOSO
LXXXV
NICO i/

REVOLTOSA

XXXI' /2011 /

TORDA / PRE

ROMERO DE
TRUJILLO
ENGANOSO VI
/ BEODA | /
2011 / TORDA
/ PRE

RUIDOSO
XV
VIOLETO Il /
RUIDOSA X /
2013/ TORDA
/ PRE

L.A.C.

125322

126285

120726

125129

114376

119181

AN24316

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA AYALA,
Guillermo
Y. SUSAETA /Y.
SUSAETA

BOBIS RUEDA,
Maria De La
Sierra
Y.PALOJO -
ANTONIO MARIA
VALLEJO /
Y.PALOJO -
ANTONIO MARIA
VALLEJO

VAZQUEZ
PEREZ, Antonio
Alejandro
Y.NADALES /
Y.NADALES

PEREZ VALLE,
Manuel
Y.DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

BONMATI
BOHORQUEZ,
Fco. Javier
Y.LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.LA
CARTUJA "HIERRO
DEL BOCADO"

HERNANDEZ
VILA, Teia
Y.DE TRUJILLO /
JOSE FRANCO
SANCHEZ

PEREZ VALLE,
Manuel
Y. DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" /Y. DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

L.D.N.

16407

49090

264773

59039

154981

1464

59039

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

SENI
PLATERO
GUAPO-SENI Il
/ SENI-PLATERA
/2011 /
CASTANA / PRE

SIMPATICO
CANDAU
ICARO MG /
SIMPATICA XVIII
/2012 / TORDA
/ PRE

SUBLIME
NADALES
CORREPOCO
DE NADALES /
HORTELANA-
JAL X
MANZANERO /
2012 / TORDA
/ PRE

SUSURRO
ARB
MANCHEGO
ARB / HISTORIA
Vil /2012 /
TORDA / PRE

oS Hora

24 11:04

25 11:06

26 11:07

27 11:09

TOLEDANO
XL
REVOLTOSO
LXV /
TOLEDANA XII
/2012 / TORDA
/ PRE

28 11:10

VALEN
FLAVIO
MOTOR /
PALMIRA VII /
2012 / TORDA
/ PRE

29 11:12

YELMO
AZORES
REVOLVER

AZORES / JARA-
OZORES /2012
/ TORDA / PRE

30 11:13

ZOCATO IV
FADO | / XENIA
/2012 /
ALAZANA / PRE

31 11:15

L.A.C.

114847

128377

118431

118012

118407

124477

126188

124522

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ABAD, Maria
De Las
Mercedes
Y.SENILLOSA /
Y.SENILLOSA

HERNANDEZ
VILA, Teia
Y.DE TRUJILLO /
Y.CANDAU

VAZQUEZ
PEREZ, Antonio
Alejandro
Y.NADALES /
Y.NADALES

ELIAS LARA,
Agusti
ELIAS LARA,
AGUSTI / Y.SAN
ANTONIO

BONMATI
BOHORQUEZ,
Fco. Javier
Y.DE LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

BOBIS RUEDA,
Maria De La
Sierra
ANTONIO BOBIS
VALLE / GONZALO
VALENZUELA
RUIZ

ROMERO
MORALES,
Alvaro
Y.DE AZORES -
ANTONIO RUIZ
FERNANDEZ /
Y.DE AZORES -
ANTONIO RUIZ
FERNANDEZ

MARTIN DE LA
FUENTE, Pablo
Y.GOMEZ GARCIA
/ DANIEL SANZ
GOMEZ

L.D.N.

3144

1464

264773

14543

154981

49090

133778

34398

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%



0s

32

33

Hora

11:16

11:18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

USADA
NADALES
CORREPOCO
DE NADALES /
FAENA JAL /
2012 / TORDA
| PRE

UGO )V
LEVITON XII /
ORAIMA S /
2011/ TORDA
/ PRE

L.A.C.

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.  Pais

VAZQUEZ
PEREZ, Antonio
Alejandro
Y.NADALES /
Y.NADALES

120566 264773 ES

SANCHEZ
APARICIO,
Patricia
LEE BURTON /
DIEGO RECIO
NIETO

124370 220300 ES

%
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